F240003045

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer.
Office Use Only



05/20/24--01027--004 **78.75

ALANIA 20 ANII:43 to the company to come the white of a FILED 1111 Ø

T. LEMIEUX JUN - 8 2024

COVER LETTER

TO: Registration Section Division of Corporations

SUBJECT: ____ S 7 Partners Inc

Name of corporation - must include suffix

Dear Sir or Madam:

1

. .

The enclosed "Application by Foreign Corporation for Authorization to Transact Business in Florida," "Certificate of Existence," or "Certificate of Good Standing" and check are submitted to register the above referenced foreign corporation to transact business in Florida.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

Paige Tabor

.

	Nam	e of Person
S 7 Partners Inc		
_	Firm/	Company
7901 4th St N Ste 3	300	
	^	ddress
St Petersburg FL 3	3702	
	City/Sta	te and Zip code
paige@s7x.io	·	
	E-mail address: (to be u	ed for future annual report notification)
For further information Paige Tabor	concerning this matter, plea	use calf: 437-2746
Name of Perso	n Area	Code Daytime Telephone Number
Registration Sec Division of Cor The Centre of T	porations Fallahassee e Street, Suite 810	MAILING ADDRESS: Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314
Enclosed is a check for Please make check payabl \$70.00 Filing Fee	the following amount: e to: FLORIDA DEPARTM 578.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	

A. DIRECTORS

□Chairman	Name:	□Chairman	Name:
□Vice Chairman	Address:	□Vice Chairman	Address:
Director	STE B	Director	Pinehurst TX 77362
□President	Ridgeland MS 39157	□President	
□Vice President		□Vice President	
Secretary	Treasurer	Secretary	□Treasurer
Other	Other	□Other	Other
□ Chairman	Name: Jeffrey McClanahan	□Chairman	Name:
□Vice Chairman	4012 Capri Way	□Vice Chairman	Address:
Director	St Peters MO 63304	Director	Washougal WA 98671
□President		□President	
□Vice President		□Vice President	
Secretary	Treasurer	Secretary	Treasurer
Other	Other	Other	Other
	Name:	□Chairman	Name:
□Vice Chairman	Address:	□Vice Chairman	Address:
Director		Director	
□President		□President	
□Vice President		□Vice President	
Secretary	Treasurer	Secretary	Treasurer
Other	Other	□Other	Other

Important Notice: Use an attachment to report more than six (6). The attachment will be imaged for reporting purposes only. Non-indexed individuals may be added to the index when filing your Florida Department of State Annual Report form.

12.

Signature of Director or Officer

The officer or director signing this document (and who is listed in number 11 above) affirms that the facts stated herein are true and that he or she is aware that false information submitted in a document to the Department of State constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155. F.S.

Paigo Tabor

Corporations Section P.O.Box 13697 Austin, Texas 78711-3697



Jane Nelson Secretary of State

Office of the Secretary of State

Certificate of Fact

The undersigned, as Secretary of State of Texas, does hereby certify that the document, Certificate of Formation for S 7 Partners, Inc (file number 805418220), a Domestic For-Profit Corporation, was filed in this office on February 12, 2024.

It is further certified that the entity status in Texas is in existence.

Delayed Effective date: February 13, 2024

In testimony whereof, I have hereunto signed my name officially and caused to be impressed hereon the Seal of State at my office in Austin, Texas on May 13, 2024.



one-Aebia

Jane Nelson Secretary of State